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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
DS

DS

DS

DS
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

1611840880
1619238880
424945
424946
1611840880
1619238880
424945
424946
1611840880
1619238880
424945
424946

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
A.B.S.
ZIMMERMANN
sbs

sbs

NK

METELLI
METELLI

ATE

NK

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
BENDIX
JURID

JURID

JURID

JURID
OPTIMAL
GIRLING
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
REMSA
REMSA
ROADHOUSE

0986479383
0986479383
08A72917
08A72917
1619238880
1619238880
17835
180302400
1815201951
1815311951
201951
231395
231395
24011201942
311951
37680
37680
5626118
562611J1
562611J1
562937JC1
562937JC1
602745BS2
6061286
6105800
6105800
6105800
6105800
6105820
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